L110000075776

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	·····
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ві	usiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to ANNCI WW Scr Mywrd	Filing Officer: AUTH- AUTH- MINING MINING A	cci ust for noming munt

Office Use Only



700255135847

01/06/14--01020--023 **120.00

14 APR 24 PH 3: 41

May 14

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Niko Petroleum Reta	ailers of Flo	rida, LLC
	Name of Survivin	
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and feet	(s) are submitted	for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning	g this matter to:	
Anna Tumpovskiy, Esq.		
Contact Person		
Tumpovskiy Law Group, P.A.		
Firm/Company		
450 N. Park Rd., Suite 800		
Address		
Hollywood, FL 33021		
City, State and Zip Code		
atumpovskiy@tlglegal.com		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual	report notification)	
For further information concerning this ma	tter, please call:	
Anna Tumpovskiy	_{at (} 786 ,	683.9977
Name of Contact Person		Daytime Telephone Number
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00		
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILI	NG ADDRESS:
Amendment Section		ment Section
Division of Corporations		n of Corporations
Clifton Building	P.O. Bo	ox 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



February 25, 2014

ANNA TUMPOVSKIY 450 N. PARK RD. STE. 800 HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021

SUBJECT: NIKO HOLDINGS LLC Ref. Number: L12000118168

We have received your document for NIKO HOLDINGS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$120.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filings its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton
Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 714A00004208



January 13, 2014

ANNA TUMPOVSKIY 450 N. PARK RD., STE 800 HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021

SUBJECT: NIKO PETROLEUM RETAILERS OF FLORIDA, LLC

Ref. Number: L11000075776

We have received your document for NIKO PETROLEUM RETAILERS OF FLORIDA, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$120.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filings its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Carol Mustain Regulatory Specialist II

.

Letter Number: 814A00000837

Division of Compactions DO DOY 6997 Wellshames Elevide 9991

Certificate of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Certificate of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Niko Petroleum Retailers of Florida, LLC	Florida	L11000075776
Niko Holdings, LLC	Florida	L12000118168

14 147 24 PH 3-1-1

SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the <u>surviving</u> party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Niko Petroleum Retailers of Florida, LL	∘ Florida	L11000075776

<u>THIRD:</u> The merger was approved by each domestic corporation, limited liability company, partnership and/or limited partnership that is a party to the merger in accordance with the applicable provisions of Chapters 607, 605, 617, and/or 620, Florida Statutes.

FOURTH: Please check one of the boxes that apply to surviving entity:

This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.

This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.

This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.

state. Th	e mailing ad		the department	ority to transac process served	t business in this pursuant to s.
	and Chapter	46, I longa 50	atutes is.		•

<u>FIFTH:</u> This entity agrees to pay any members with appraisal rights the amount, to which members are entitled under ss.605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

<u>SIXTH:</u> If other than the date of filing, the delayed effective date of the merger, which cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State:

02/01/2014

SEVENTH:	Signature(s)	for Each Party:
----------	--------------	-----------------

Typed or Printed

Name of Entity/Organization:

Signature(s):

Name of Individual:

Niko Petroleum Retailers of Florida, LLC

Pavel Uglanov, President

Niko Holdings, LLC

Pavel Uglanov, President

Corporations:

Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or Officer

(If no directors selected, signature of incorporator.)

General partnerships:

Signature of a general partner or authorized person

Florida Limited Partnerships:

Signatures of all general partners

Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Limited Liability Companies: Signature of a general partner Signature of an authorized person

Fees: For each Limited Liability Company: \$25.00

For each Corporation: \$35.00
For each Limited Partnership: \$52.50
For each General Partnership: \$25.00
For each Other Business Entity: \$25.00
Certified Copy (optional): \$30.00

FQUI	CTH: Please check one of the hoxes that apply to surviving entity:
V	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic litting entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.
•	"This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:
FIFTE under s	L: This entity agrees to pay any members with appreisal rights the amount to which members are entitled is 605,1006 and 605,1061-605,1072, F.S.
more tl	1: If other than the date of filing, the delayed effective date of the merger, which cannot be prior to nor tain 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State:
SEVE!	YTH: Signature(s) for Each Party: Typed or Printed
	of Entity Organization: Signature(s): \ Name of Individual:
1.ko	Petrolium Relailers X March Uglanor
rke	Moldings, LLC X Paret Uglanor

Corporations:

Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or Officer

General partnerships:

Florida Limited Partnerships:

Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Limited Liability Companies:

Off no directors selected, signature of incorporator, signature of a general partner or authorized person signatures of all general partners signature of a general partner signature of an authorized person

<u>Fees:</u> For each Limited Liability Company:	_\$25.00
For each Corporation:	\$35.00
For each Limited Partnership;	\$52.50
Por each General Partnership:	\$25.00
For each Other Business Entity:	\$25,00
Certified Copy (optional):	\$30.00